

Bal Krishan Sharma & Ors. Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.
CWP No.14722 of 2024

27.05.2025 Present: Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Surya Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Sumit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents No.1 to 3-State.

Mr. Yogesh Putney and Ms. Pallavi, Advocates, for respondent No.4.

As prayed for, list on **02.07.2025**. Interim to continue.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 27, 2025
(Rishi)